MILE Age Group Results for 7 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 877 RUTALLIE LILLIAN 00:09:00.6
2 864 PILLON MORGAN 00:10:52.8
3 826 GOVEA ISABEL 00:10:55.1
4 806 BURG ABBY 00:11:05.1
5 805 BIEWER JILLIAN 00:11:12.3
6 845 KOZLOFF LAUREN 00:11:39.0
7 803 BETTS CHARLEY 00:11:42.2
8 811 CORDERO PAIGE 00:11:57.5
9 832 HOFMANN ALEX 00:12:14.2
10 829 HEISS GRETA 00:12:46.8
11 854 MOSSETT JANE 00:12:47.9
12 866 QUAIN KENDAL 00:13:12.4
13 856 MULLINS QUINN 00:14:50.0
14 890 FYE AUDREY 00:18:27.4

MILE Age Group Results for 8-10 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 859 PASIA DYLAN 00:08:44.1
2 871 REN ERIKA 00:10:37.6
3 839  JACOBSON ADDISON 00:11:11.0
4 873 RUBIN BROOKLYN 00:11:26.6
5 840 KERHOULAS ANNA 00:12:17.8
6 884  WILLETT MARISSA 00:13:22.1
7 815 DIDO HANNAH 00:13:40.4
8 887 COPLINGER KARISSA 00:13:49.2
9 897 PERCHA LORIANN 00:14:36.1
10 846 MALACHI ARIANA 00:15:37.2

MILE Age Group Results for 11-14 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total
1 809 CAMM MADISON 00:08:02.7

MILE Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total
1 817 ERNST CONNIE 00:12:23.5

MILE Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 851 MITCHELL MEGAN 00:11:00.8
2 804 BIEWER JENNIFER 00:11:13.9
3 837 HUSSEIN MARIE 00:11:17.2
4 874 RUBIN JACKIE 00:11:23.7
5 833 HOFMANN TRACI 00:12:21.9
6 853 MOSSETT JANAL 00:12:57.0
7 878 SENAWE ALINA 00:13:41.3

Age Gender
F

W N N NN U NN NN YNO
MM M M M M M M M T M M M m

Age Gender
10 F
10 F

8 F
8F
10 F
10 F
8 F
9F
10 F
9F

Age Gender
11 F

Age Gender
29 F

Age Gender
31F
34 F
37 F
35 F
39 F
34 F
33 F



8 875
9 814
10 889

RUIZ ALLISON
DELEEUW CHRISTINA
FYE JENELLE

00:13:46.7
00:17:06.5
00:18:26.5

MILE Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 810
830

Name
CARLETON TRACY
HEISS JENNIFER

Total
00:09:19.7
00:12:50.0

MILE Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 869

Name
REDDY SUSHMA

Total
00:21:09.2

34 F
32 F
33 F

Age Gender
45 F
42 F

Age Gender
54 F

MILE Age Group Results for 7 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 819
2 885
3 823
4 812
5 808
6 883
7 835
8 876
9 818

10 831
11 855
12 863
13 828
14 872
15 843

Name

FEYERS GAVIN
WILLIAMS GRAHAM
GELLASCH PAYNE
DADO JONATHAN
BUTTERWORTH CALVIN
WERTH DYLAN
HUSSEIN ADAM
RUIZ JONATHAN
ERNST JADDON
HERNANDEZ XAVIER
MOSSETT ROBBIE
PILLON AUSTIN
GREAVES HAYDEN
RICHARDSON BRADY
KOEHLER JASE

Total
00:08:25.0
00:09:17.8
00:09:54.2
00:10:29.8
00:10:48.7
00:10:57.5
00:11:08.3
00:11:43.6
00:12:25.0
00:12:30.8
00:12:42.4
00:12:45.7
00:13:01.0
00:13:52.6
00:17:05.3

MILE Age Group Results for 8-10 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
836
861
842
847
882
896
860
825
895
807
802
880

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[
N = O

Name

HUSSEIN JACOB
PENHALLEGON RHYLAND
KNOEBEL GABRIEL
MARLATT CHY'
WERTH BRANDON
WARD MATTHEW
PASIA QUENTON
GORINAC NICHOLAS
COLLINS JACK

BURG ALEX

BARR JEREMY

TROY GIBSON

Total
00:08:17.7
00:08:22.0
00:09:00.6
00:09:07.5
00:09:13.2
00:09:23.1
00:09:42.1
00:10:24.2
00:10:58.9
00:11:04.2
00:12:31.8
00:14:42.8

MILE Age Group Results for 11-14 based on Gun Elapsed time

Age Gender
6 M
7M
6 M
7M
6 M
6 M
7 M
5M
6 M
6 M
5M
3M
7M
6 M
6 M

Age Gender
9 M
8 M
8 M
9 M
9 M
9 M
8 M
8 M
9 M
9 M
10 M
8 M



Position Bib# Name Total
1 858 PASIA AIDEN 00:08:43.3
824 GORINAC JACOB 00:11:33.8

MILE Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 891 WERTH JASON 00:09:57.9
892 HOFFMAN JOHN 00:12:16.0

MILE Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total
1 894 COLLINS CHRIS 00:11:02.7

MILE Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total
1 893 LIVINGSON HILDA 00:10:46.9

Age Gender
12 M
11 M

Age Gender
36 M
39 M

Age Gender
41 M

Age Gender
55 M



