Position		Bib#	Name	Total	Age Gender
	1	877	RUTALLIE LILLIAN	00:09:00.6	7 F
	2	864	PILLON MORGAN	00:10:52.8	6 F
	3	826	GOVEA ISABEL	00:10:55.1	7 F
	4	806	BURG ABBY	00:11:05.1	7 F
	5	805	BIEWER JILLIAN	00:11:12.3	7 F
	6	845	KOZLOFF LAUREN	00:11:39.0	7 F
	7	803	BETTS CHARLEY	00:11:42.2	6 F
	8	811	CORDERO PAIGE	00:11:57.5	7 F
	9	832	HOFMANN ALEX	00:12:14.2	5 F
1	LO	829	HEISS GRETA	00:12:46.8	7 F
1	L1	854	MOSSETT JANE	00:12:47.9	7 F
1	L2	866	QUAIN KENDAL	00:13:12.4	7 F
1	L3	856	MULLINS QUINN	00:14:50.0	7 F
1	L4	890	FYE AUDREY	00:18:27.4	3 F

MILE Age Group Results for 8-10 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position		Bib#	Name	Total	Age Gender
	1	859	PASIA DYLAN	00:08:44.1	10 F
	2	871	REN ERIKA	00:10:37.6	10 F
	3	839	JACOBSON ADDISON	00:11:11.0	8 F
	4	873	RUBIN BROOKLYN	00:11:26.6	8 F
	5	840	KERHOULAS ANNA	00:12:17.8	10 F
	6	884	WILLETT MARISSA	00:13:22.1	10 F
	7	815	DIDO HANNAH	00:13:40.4	8 F
	8	887	COPLINGER KARISSA	00:13:49.2	9 F
	9	897	PERCHA LORIANN	00:14:36.1	10 F
1	LO	846	MALACHI ARIANA	00:15:37.2	9 F

MILE Age Group Results for 11-14 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position		Bib#	Name	Total	Age	Gender
	1	200	CANANANANDISONI	00.00.02.7	11	С

MILE Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Age Gender
1	817	FRNST CONNIE	00.12.23 5	29 F

MILE Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Age Gender
1	851	MITCHELL MEGAN	00:11:00.8	31 F
2	804	BIEWER JENNIFER	00:11:13.9	34 F
3	837	HUSSEIN MARIE	00:11:17.2	37 F
4	874	RUBIN JACKIE	00:11:23.7	35 F
5	833	HOFMANN TRACI	00:12:21.9	39 F
6	853	MOSSETT JANAL	00:12:57.0	34 F
7	878	SENAWE ALINA	00:13:41.3	33 F

8	875	RUIZ ALLISON	00:13:46.7	34 F
9	814	DELEEUW CHRISTINA	00:17:06.5	32 F
10	889	FYE JENELLE	00:18:26.5	33 F

MILE Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position		Bib#	Name	Total	Age Gender
	1	810	CARLETON TRACY	00:09:19.7	45 F
	2	830	HEISS JENNIFER	00:12:50.0	42 F

MILE Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Age Gender
1	869	REDDY SUSHMA	00:21:09.2	54 F

MILE Age Group Results for 7 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Age Gender
1	819	FEYERS GAVIN	00:08:25.0	6 M
2	885	WILLIAMS GRAHAM	00:09:17.8	7 M
3	823	GELLASCH PAYNE	00:09:54.2	6 M
4	812	DADO JONATHAN	00:10:29.8	7 M
5	808	BUTTERWORTH CALVIN	00:10:48.7	6 M
6	883	WERTH DYLAN	00:10:57.5	6 M
7	835	HUSSEIN ADAM	00:11:08.3	7 M
8	876	RUIZ JONATHAN	00:11:43.6	5 M
9	818	ERNST JADDON	00:12:25.0	6 M
10	831	HERNANDEZ XAVIER	00:12:30.8	6 M
11	855	MOSSETT ROBBIE	00:12:42.4	5 M
12	863	PILLON AUSTIN	00:12:45.7	3 M
13	828	GREAVES HAYDEN	00:13:01.0	7 M
14	872	RICHARDSON BRADY	00:13:52.6	6 M
15	843	KOEHLER JASE	00:17:05.3	6 M

MILE Age Group Results for 8-10 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Age Gender
1	836	HUSSEIN JACOB	00:08:17.7	9 M
2	861	PENHALLEGON RHYLAND	00:08:22.0	8 M
3	842	KNOEBEL GABRIEL	00:09:00.6	8 M
4	847	MARLATT CHY'	00:09:07.5	9 M
5	882	WERTH BRANDON	00:09:13.2	9 M
6	896	WARD MATTHEW	00:09:23.1	9 M
7	860	PASIA QUENTON	00:09:42.1	8 M
8	825	GORINAC NICHOLAS	00:10:24.2	8 M
9	895	COLLINS JACK	00:10:58.9	9 M
10	807	BURG ALEX	00:11:04.2	9 M
11	802	BARR JEREMY	00:12:31.8	10 M
12	880	TROY GIBSON	00:14:42.8	8 M

Position	l	Bib#	Name	Total	Age Gender		
	1	858	PASIA AIDEN	00:08:43.3	12 M		
	2	824	GORINAC JACOB	00:11:33.8	11 M		
MILE Ag	e Gro	oup Resu	lts for 30-39 based on Gun Elap	sed time			
Position	ı	Bib#	Name	Total	Age Gender		
	1	891	WERTH JASON	00:09:57.9	36 M		
	2	892	HOFFMAN JOHN	00:12:16.0	39 M		
MILE Ag	e Gro	oup Resu	lts for 40-49 based on Gun Elap	sed time			
Position	l	Bib#	Name	Total	Age Gender		
	1	894	COLLINS CHRIS	00:11:02.7	41 M		
MILE Ag	MILE Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time						
Position	l	Bib#	Name	Total	Age Gender		
	1	893	LIVINGSON HILDA	00:10:46.9	55 M		